Garantia Rainton Arondo 400 Liter Anthrazit

https://www.nexaparts.de/garantia-rainton-arondo-400-liter-anthrazit

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN
Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Kapazitét
Modell
Farbe
Abmessungen
Farbe

Material

Pluspunten

+ Enthalt einen Messinghahn

37298
4023122266976
Garantia
Bewasserung
ARONDO ton 400 liter antraciet
79.00

79.00

104.00

400L

Regenton
Antraciet
78x78x104
Antraciet

Kunststof
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